
EVENT DATE EVENT Time of Event ANTICIPATED PARKING NEEDS

Tues Mar 22 UNCG vs A & T 6:00 PM 50 - 75 spaces

Wed. Mar 23 GTCC 2:00 PM Should not need the lot

Thur Mar 24 Suite Holder Event 11:30 am - 1:30 pm 50 - 75 spaces

Wed Mar 30 High School Tourn 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Full Lot

Thur Mar 31 High School Tourn 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Full Lot

Fri April 1 High School Tourn 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Full Lot

Sat April 2 High School Tourn Rain Date 10:00 am - 9:00 pm Full Lot

Mon April 4 Media Day 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm Should not need the lot

Tues April 5 Season Tix Holder Event 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Full Lot

Sat April 23 NC State vs A & T 11:30 am - 5:00 pm Full Lot

Sat April 30 ARC Dancing on The Diamond 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm Should not need the lot

Sat May 7 ARC Challenger Baseball Clinic 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm Should not need the lot

Sat May 14 Rotary Concert 5:30 pm - 10:30 pm Full Lot

Fri May 27 Movie Night 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm Full Lot

Sat May 28 Movie Night Rain Date 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm Full Lot

Fri June 24 Chevy Youth Camp 8:30 am - 1:00 pm Less than 50

Sat Jun 25 Chevy Youth Camp 8:30 am - 1:00 pm Less than 50

Wed July 20 Grasshoppers Baseball Camp 8:30 am - 1:00 pm Less than 50

Thur July 21 Grasshoppers Baseball Camp 8:30 am - 1:00 pm Less than 50

Fri July 22 Grasshoppers Baseball Camp 8:30 am - 1:00 pm Less than 50

Thur Sept 8 Potential SAL Playoff Game 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm Full Lot

Fri Sept 9 Potential SAL Playoff Game 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm Full Lot

Sat Sept 10 Potential SAL Playoff Game 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm Full Lot

Thur Sept 15 Potential SAL Playoff Game 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm Full Lot

Fri Sept 16 Potential SAL Playoff Game 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm Full Lot

Sat Sept 17 Potential SAL Playoff Game 5:00 pm - 11:00 pm Full Lot

Sat Oct 1 ITG Brands Company Event 3:00 pm - 10:00 pm Full Lot

Sat Oct 8 JDRF Walk 6:30 am - 2:00 pm Full Lot

Sat Oct 15 Page HS Reunion 5:30 pm - 11:00 pm Should not need the lot

Sun Oct 16 Crop Walk 6:00 am - 2:00 pm Full Lot

Sat Nov 12 Lung Initiative Walk 6:00 am - 2:00 pm Full Lot


